Comfort air curtain Li mini
  Diagram, Order key
Comfort air curtain
Li-mini
Li
 m
in
i 0
5/
15
 /
 A
N
Table of cables and protection for water heated models
FA1 1 X 10A/C WL1 3Cx 1,5 (2,5)
FA2 see table EO WL2 see table EO
Table of cables and protection for electric heated models
electric heater cable (WL2) Circuit breaker (FA2)
Air Curtain 100
7,5 kW 5Cx4 3x16A/B
9 kW 5Cx4 3x16A/B
Air Curtain 150
10 kW 5Cx6 3x25A/B
12,5 kW 5Cx6 3x25A/B
Air Curtain 200
12,5 kW 5Cx6 3x25A/B
15 kW 5Cx4 3x16A/B
Li mini          −       100     −     E
Order key:
100; 150; 200
100 - unit length 1000mm
150 - unit length 1500mm
200 - unit length 2000mm
S - ambient unit without heat exchanger
W - heat exchanger 80/60 ̊ C alternatively 60/40 ̊ C
E 7,5 - electric heater 400 V - 7,5 kW; unit length 1000 mm
E 9 - electric heater 400 V - 9 kW; unit length 1000 mm
E 10 -  electric heater 400 V - 10 kW; unit length 1500 mm
E 12,5 - electric heater 400 V - 12,5 kW; unit length 1500  and 2000 mm
E 15 - electric heater 400 V - 15 kW; unit length 2000 mm
L1
N
FA1
PE
ovládání ECON
Studené, teplovodní clony - schéma
10 x 1
externí kontakt,
termostat
externí kontakt,
termostat
dveřní kontakt
2 x 1
WL1
L3
L2
N FA2PE
L1
ovládání ECON
WL2
10 x 1
Elektro clony - schéma
dveřní kontakt
2 x 1
L1
N
FA1
PE
ovládání ECON
Studené, teplovodní clony - schéma
10 x 1
externí kontakt,
termostat
externí kontakt,
termostat
dveřní kontakt
2 x 1
WL1
L3
L2
N FA2PE
L1
ovládání ECON
WL2
10 x 1
Elektro clony - schéma
dveřní kontakt
2 x 1
Representative:
WL1
wall version
ceiling version
STAVOKLIMA s.r.o.
BUDĚJOVICKÁ 450 • 370 01 HOMOLE
tel.: +420 387 001 931
e-mail: info@stavoklima.cz
Water heated & ambient air curtains − diagram
ECON controller ECON controller

connection 3/4"
Comfort air curtain Li mini
  Diagram, Order key
Comfort air curtain
Li-mini
Li
 m
in
i 0
5/
15
 /
 A
N
Table of cables and protection for water heated models
FA1 1 X 10A/C WL1 3Cx 1,5 (2,5)
FA2 see table EO WL2 see table EO
Table of cables and protection for electric heated models
electric heater cable (WL2) Circuit breaker (FA2)
Air Curtain 100
7,5 kW 5Cx4 3x16A/B
9 kW 5Cx4 3x16A/B
Air Curtain 150
10 kW 5Cx6 3x25A/B
12,5 kW 5Cx6 3x25A/B
Air Curtain 200
12,5 kW 5Cx6 3x25A/B
15 kW 5Cx4 3x16A/B
Li mini          −       100     −     E
Order key:
100; 150; 200
100 - unit length 1000mm
150 - unit length 1500mm
200 - unit length 2000mm
S - ambient unit without heat exchanger
W - heat exchanger 80/60 ̊ C alternatively 60/40 ̊ C
E 7,5 - electric heater 400 V - 7,5 kW; unit length 1000 mm
E 9 - electric heater 400 V - 9 kW; unit length 1000 mm
E 10 -  electric heater 400 V - 10 kW; unit length 1500 mm
E 12,5 - electric heater 400 V - 12,5 kW; unit length 1500  and 2000 mm
E 15 - electric heater 400 V - 15 kW; unit length 2000 mm
L1
N
FA1
PE
ovládání ECON
Studené, teplovodní clony - schéma
10 x 1
externí kontakt,
termostat
externí kontakt,
termostat
dveřní kontakt
2 x 1
WL1
L3
L2
N FA2PE
L1
ovládání ECON
WL2
10 x 1
Elektro clony - schéma
dveřní kontakt
2 x 1
L1
N
FA1
PE
ovládání ECON
Studené, teplovodní clony - schéma
10 x 1
externí kontakt,
termostat
externí kontakt,
termostat
dveřní kontakt
2 x 1
WL1
L3
L2
N FA2PE
L1
ovládání ECON
WL2
10 x 1
Elektro clony - schéma
dveřní kontakt
2 x 1
Representative:
WL1
wall version
ceiling version
STAVOKLIMA s.r.o.
BUDĚJOVICKÁ 450 • 370 01 HOMOLE
tel.: +420 387 001 931
e-mail: info@stavoklima.cz
Water heated & ambient air curtains − diagram
ECON controller ECON controller